Product design and development is an ongoing process at Axis Lighting.  We reserve the right to change specifications.  Contact Axis for the latest product information. © 2011 Axis Lighting Inc. 1 / 9Page:
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . A X I S
[T] 514.948.6272
[F] 514.948.6271
FILE NAME:BMW.SPEC March 10, 2016
WALL MOUNT
Project:

CONTROL
SENSORS
SENSORS BRAND Model TYPE CODE COMPATIBLE DIMMING BALLAST
Daylight Sensor (DS)
Lutron EC-DIR-WH Daylight LD EcoSystem
Wattstopper FD-301 Daylight WD 0-10V
Philips Luxsense Daylight PL 0-10V
Occupancy Sensor (OS) Wattstopper
FS-205 PIR Occupancy WP1 Programmed Rapid Start
FS-355 PIR Occupancy WP2 Programmed Rapid Start
FM-105 High Frequency Occupancy WH Programmed Rapid Start
Daylight & Occupancy
Sensors (DOS) Philips Actilume Daylight & PIR Occupancy PA DALI  or 0-10V
All IES files for other lamping are available for download at: www.axislighting.com
INTEGRATED CONTROL OPTIONS
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Product design and development is an ongoing process at Axis Lighting.  We reserve the right to change specifications.  Contact Axis for the latest product information. © 2011 Axis Lighting Inc. 6 / 9Page:
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . A X I S
[T] 514.948.6272
[F] 514.948.6271
FILE NAME:BMW.SPEC March 10, 2016
WALL MOUNT
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
All IES files for other lamping are available for download at: www.axislighting.com
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Horizontal Angles
Zonal
Lumens
Vertical
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
90 11 8 5 4 3
95 43 40 36 32 32 60
105 122 119 116 110 105 142
115 221 218 208 199 194 227
125 339 327 315 303 294 300
135 469 457 437 426 422 349
145 598 592 576 556 553 356
155 716 710 704 684 682 305
165 823 816 808 798 809 195
175 856 874 866 861 830 46
180 877 877 877 877 877
Horizontal Angles
Zonal
Lumens
Vertical
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 1643 1643 1643 1643 1643
5 1615 1597 1599 1596 1621 86
15 1520 1506 1496 1495 1479 362
25 1342 1319 1291 1270 1241 563
35 1110 1081 1046 1004 1001 652
45 855 843 795 773 758 638
55 613 604 572 542 531 545
65 405 399 373 357 350 411
75 223 221 206 196 192 258
85 78 72 65 58 58 109
90 10 7 5 3 3
LUMINANCE DATA (CD/M2)
Horizontal Angles
Vertical Angle 0 45 90
45 10617 5573 4605
55 9079 4095 3214
65 7712 2817 2182
75 6199 1700 1269
85 4294 616 421
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION (%)
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION (%)
Based on floor reflectance of 20
Based on floor reflectance of 20
1 T5
2 T5